
Period 1 9am-1pm 1pm-5pm Events Period 2 8am-1pm 1pm-6pm Events 
Sat 27/9/25 Jones Green Raising of the Flags Sat 24/1/26 Ayres Ruzek Boats – Collaroy, World Ocean Series, SLSCC BOS 
Sun 28/9/25 Mitchell Ayres  Sun 25/1/26 Morrow Craik Boats – Young Guns, World Ocean Series 
Sat 4/10/25 Welch Clarke Forster Carnival Mon 26/1/26 Mitchell Jones Australia Day  
Sun 5/10/25 Barnes Morrow Daylight Savings starts, Forster Carnival Sat 31/1/26 Josling Clarke SLSCC Jnr Branch – Water, CCH Boats Fingal Bay 
Mon 6/10/25 Patterson Penn Labour Day Sun 1/2/26 Penn Wolters SLSCC Junior Branch - sand 
Sat 11/10/25 Wolters Craik U12-Open & Masters carnival Period 3 9am-1pm 1pm-5pm  
Sun 12/10/25 Josling Ruzek  Sat 7/2/26 Green Barnes Branch Champs - masters 
Sat 18/10/25 Clarke Mitchell Coolangatta Gold Sun 8/2/26 Patterson Morrow Branch Champs – opens & boats 
Sun 19/10/25 Morrow Jones Coolangatta Gold  Sat 14/2/26 Ruzek Welch ASRL Boats, World Ocean Series, State LS Swansea 
Sat 25/10/25 Ayres Welch CCH Boats Rd 1, U9-11 Carnival Sun 15/2/26 Jones Ayres ASRL Boats, State LS Swansea 
Sun 26/10/25 Green Patterson SLSCC BOS Board & Ski 14-Opens Rd 1 Sat 21/2/26 Wolters Penn State – Nippers – Swansea, CCH Boats Terrigal 
Sat 1/11/25 Barnes Wolters World Ocean S, Nutty Masters, Nipper Carn Sun 22/2/26 Mitchell Craik State – Nippers – Swansea 
Sun 2/11/25 Penn Josling World Ocean S, Nipper carnival Period 4 9am-1pm 1pm-5pm Events 
Sat 8/11/25 Craik Ruzek  Sat 28/2/26 Patterson Morrow State – Opens - Swansea 
Sun 9/11/25 Clarke Mitchell Swansea Iron Challenge Sun 1/3/26 Barnes Clarke State – Opens - Swansea 
Sat 15/11/25 Patterson Morrow CCH Boats Avoca, SLSCC NP Ironperson Sat 7/3/26 Welch Green  
Sun 16/11/25 Welch Ayres SLSCC NP Ironperson Sun 8/3/26 Ayres Mitchell  
Sat 22/11/25 Penn Barnes CC Slam Avoca, Beach Stormers Avoca  Sat 14/3/26 Jones Ruzek Boats – Country Champs Ocean Beach 
Sun 23/11/25 Jones Wolters  Sun 15/3/26 Morrow Josling Boats – Inter series Ocean Beach 
Sat 29/11/25 Ruzek Josling Interbranch – Avoca, CCH Boats - Forster Sat 21/3/26 Green Wolters Aussies - Youth 
Sun 30/11/25 Craik Clarke Interbranch – Avoca, CCH Boats - Forster Sun 22/3/26 Craik Penn Aussies - Youth 
Sat 6/12/25 Mitchell Patterson World Ocean S, SLSCC Champ Lifesaver Sat 28/3/26 Barnes Patterson Aussies - Opens 
Sun 7/12/25 Green Penn World Ocean S Sun 29/3/26 Ruzek Welch Aussies - Opens 
Period 2 8am-1pm 1pm-6pm Events Period 5 9am-1pm 1pm-4pm Events 
Sat 13/12/25 Morrow Welch Boats – Nat Short Course, SLSCC Champ LS & BOS Rd 2  Fri 3/4/26 Josling Morrow Good Friday 
Sun 14/12/25 Ayres Barnes Boats – Nat Short Course, Iron Series Sat 4/4/26 Craik Green Easter Saturday 
Sat 20/12/25 Craik Jones World OS Glenelg, SLSCC Teams carnival Sun 5/4/26 Penn Wolters Easter Sunday – Daylight Savings - ends 
Sun 21/12/25 Ruzek Josling World OS Glenelg Mon 6/4/26 Welch Jones Easter Monday 
Thu 25/12/25 Volunteer Volunteer Christmas Day Sat 11/4/26 Mitchell Ayres  
Fri 26/12/25 Clarke Wolters Boxing Day Sun 12/4/26 Clarke Barnes  
Sat 27/12/25 Penn Craik  Sat 18/4/26 Jones Josling  
Sun 28/12/25 Patterson Mitchell  Sun 19/4/26 Green Craik  
Thu 1/1/26 Barnes Ayres New Year’s Day Sat 25/4/26 Ruzek Patterson Anzac Day 
Sat 3/1/26 Welch Green Wamberal Junior Iron Sun 26/4/26 Wolters Clarke Last day of patrol, Patrol Challenge 
Sun 4/1/26 Josling Ruzek      
Sat 10/1/26 Clarke Penn Nipper Nats, SLSCC Nipper carnival    Correct as at 5/9/25 
Sun 11/1/26 Welch Morrow Nipper Nats, SLSA Iron Series    Version 1.3 
Sat 17/1/26 Patterson Barnes World Ocean S, Nipper carn, CCH Boats     
Sun 18/1/26 Wolters Jones World Ocean S, Nipper carnival     

 


